
Sr. No. BRANCH 

1 MSc Biotechnology 

2 MSC Biotechnology 

3 MSC Microbiology 

4 MSc Microbiology 

5 MSC Microbiology 

6 MSc Microbiology 

7 MSc Microbiology 

8 MSc Microbiology 

SWARNIM STRTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCIENCE COLLEGE 

Research Project Students list of AY-2020-21 

Enrollment No. 

1956001001 

1956001002 

1956003001 

1956003002 

1956003003 

1956003004 

1956003005 

1956003006 

9 MSC Microbiology 1956003007 

NAME 

ISOLATION AND CHARACTERIZATION OF 
Bhavsar Mamta Mahendrabhai PECTIN DEGRADING BACTERIA FROM PEELS 

OF ROTTEN FRUITS 

Patel Dhvaniben Sanjaykurnar 

Suthar Ashwinkurmar Bhanaji 

Patel Jay Niravkumar 

TITLE OF DISSERTATION 

|ANTIBIOTIC SUSCEPTIBILITY PATTERN IN 

Balat Harshwardhan Maganbhai GRAM NEGATIVE BACILLI ISOLATED FROM 
|VARIOUS CLINICAL SAMPLE 

Patel Krupa Tarunbhai 

ASTUDY ON INCIDENCE AND SEROTYPING 
Joshi Bhanuprasad Jayrambhai OF DENGUE IN A URBAN PRIMARY HEALTH 

Patel Srusty Pankajbhai 

|AN INTRODUCTION OF CITRATE LIGAND AND 
ITS APPLICATION IN PHARMA. 

Solanki Prabhatsinh D 

ROLE OF ALLOPATHY IN OSTEOARTHRITIS 

|WITH MANAGEMENT 

CENTER ADIPUR 1 

|STERILITY TESTING OF LARGE VOLUME 
PARENTARAL DRUG: CLINDAMYCIN 

PHOSPHATE INJECTION USP. 
PRODUCTION PROCESS AND QUALITY AND 
ANALYSIS OF SYRUP AND TABLET 

A STUDY ON PRODUCTION CAPACITY OF JRS 
PHARMA&GUJRAT MICROWAX COMPANY. 

SCREENING AND EFFICACY OF SOIL 

BACTERIAL ISOLATES AGAINST THE ISOLATED 

FUNGAL PATHOGEN FROM DEHGAM REGION 
OF GUJRAT. 

NCE 

SSU 
uBHOYAN RATHO! 

2IKalo!, G2ngrir2ja'; 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }



