SWARNIM STRTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY SWARRNIM SCIENCE COLLEGE Research Project Students list of AY-2020-21

Sr. No.	BRANCH	Enrollment No.	NAME	TITLE OF DISSERTATION
1	MSc Biotechnology	1956001001	Bhavsar Mamta Mahendrabhai	ISOLATION AND CHARACTERIZATION OF
				PECTIN DEGRADING BACTERIA FROM PEELS
				OF ROTTEN FRUITS
2	MSc Biotechnology	1956001002	Patel Dhvaniben Sanjaykumar	AN INTRODUCTION OF CITRATE LIGAND AND
				ITS APPLICATION IN PHARMA.
3	MSc Microbiology	1956003001	Suthar Ashwinkumar Bhanaji	ROLE OF ALLOPATHY IN OSTEOARTHRITIS
				WITH MANAGEMENT
4	MSc Microbiology	1956003002	Balat Harshwardhan Maganbhai	ANTIBIOTIC SUSCEPTIBILITY PATTERN IN
				GRAM NEGATIVE BACILLI ISOLATED FROM
				VARIOUS CLINICAL SAMPLE
5	MSc Microbiology	1956003003	Joshi Bhanuprasad Jayrambhai	A STUDY ON INCIDENCE AND SEROTYPING
				OF DENGUE IN A URBAN PRIMARY HEALTH
				CENTER ADIPUR 1
6	MSc Microbiology	1956003004	Patel Jay Niravkumar	STERILITY TESTING OF LARGE VOLUME
				PARENTARAL DRUG: CLINDAMYCIN
				PHOSPHATE INJECTION USP.
7	MSc Microbiology	1956003005	Patel Krupa Tarunbhai	PRODUCTION PROCESS AND QUALITY AND
				ANALYSIS OF SYRUP AND TABLET
8	MSc Microbiology	1956003006	Patel Srusty Pankajbhai	A STUDY ON PRODUCTION CAPACITY OF JRS
				PHARMA&GUJRAT MICROWAX COMPANY.
9	MSc Microbiology	1956003007	Solanki Prabhatsinh D	SCREENING AND EFFICACY OF SOIL
				BACTERIAL ISOLATES AGAINST THE ISOLATED
				FUNGAL PATHOGEN FROM DEHGAM REGION
				OF GUJRAT.



PRINCIPAL
SWARRNIM SCIENCE COLLEGE
SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY
BHOYAN RATHOD, KALOL, GANDHINAGAR.